


Company Name : JARN Ltd. (Japan Air Conditioning, Heating & Refrigeration News, Ltd.)
Founded : December 1968
President :  Keisho Ka 
Address : Yokozeki Building, 2-10-3 Akasaka, Minato-ku, Tokyo 107-0052  Japan
Phone :  +81-3-3584-4704  
Fax : +81-3-3584-4708
e-Mail :  jarn@jarn.co.jp 
Web : www.ejarn.com 

  • JARN is the ideal vehicle to reach contractors and wholesalers in the HVACR industry. 
The JARN magazine puts you in direct contact with contractors who purchase, sell or 
specify HVACR-related equipment, parts, supplies and services annually.
  • Through multiple media platforms, JARN connects you with the market leaders and 
decision-makers that drive the industry. From contractors and technicians to owners and 
business executives, JARN is your strongest link to the people who buy, sell and recommend 
your products. And that’s because JARN is number one for your information resources.

Classified Advertising
  • Promote Where Contractors Look to Buy
  • Gain exposure for your product on a repetitive basis with the display classified pages of 
JARN.
  • There are a variety of classified sections to choose from. 
 Contact :  kominato@jarn.co.jp

Note : * In addition to the following, we distribute JARN magazines at global major 
exhibitions.

Corporate Profile & Data

 Breakdown of JARN Readers 
by Business Sector

Geographical Breakdown
 of JARN Readers

37.1%

28.5%

10.3%

11.7%

8.2％ 4.2%

Global circulation : 8,350 copies* in more than 80 countries worldwide.

Design and Engineering 
Companies

Manufacturer

Trading 
Companies

Government Offices 
Associations Media

Others

0

10

20

30

40

50 （％）

More reach, more frequency, and better results

Contractors, 
Distributors, Dealers

Asia

Europe
Notrth

   

  A
meri

ca

Cen
tra

l &
   

South Ameri
ca

Oce
an

ia

Middle 
Eas

t
Afric

a




